FORM C

### [Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

# Regulation 13(3) – Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

370201	Gar	War	Plot	ABF	Pan No.	Ach	Mau									2	יבר א	addr	N ⊙	Nam	
201	Gandhidham-	Ward 12/B,	Plot No. 267,	ABPPA8834J 7.76%	No.	Acharya	Maulin B.									0.00	eholders	ss of		Name, PAN	
	·			7.76%	Share &	equity	77,600								II/odic		auisitio		ing prior	Sharehold No. & %	
				19.5/%	share &		50						sold	acquired/ shares/	19110			shares/	of	No. & %	
							11 101 14		,	specify	enocify	shares	sale of	shares/		2,	acquisitio	advice/	allotment	Receipt of Date of	
	-						1110114										company  purchase/	ð	allotment intimation acquisition	Date of	
-			Olldies)	Open Chel Cr. Jorg	Once Office		arket					offer etc.)	preterential					(market			
				27.0070	37 33%	charo &	2, / 3, 250	2000						oaid	<u>داد</u>	acquisition/ trade was	rights post- wnom the line trade	voting	Ų.	9	No 8 % of Trading
		-					)	>	!	the TM	on No. of	Registrati	With OF Di	CACCAGO	petilicava	trade was	whom the	ureugi		١	J
		-	_				Market	<b>?</b>							executed	was	me made	will cit			Exchang Buy
						,	1,00,000	1 05 650 Rs												2 	
						7.82.600	Š	R <sub>s</sub>						,						Ð	Buy
								-												quantity	Sell
								,			-										Sell value

Date: 01 | 10 | 2014 Place: Gandhidham

(Maulin B. Acharya)

FORM A

### [Regulation 13 (1) and (6)]

370201	Gandhidham-	Sector-4,	Plot No. 110,	ACBPR2841R	Pan No.	D. Rana	Narendrasinh			חמוווספו	with telephone					Regulation 13(1) - Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company
				_	3.80%	share &	38,000 equity 98,200				,	acquisition		9	Chareholding No and	1) – Details of a
			_	9.82%	snare &	equity	98,200			<u>α</u> .			of shares	<u> </u>	-	cquisition o
							1/10/14		n(specify	acquisitio	Date of	/advice	allotment to	receipt of in	Date of Date of	f 5% or moi
							1/10/14					company	•	ntimation	- 1	re shares in
			Glial ca)	Charae)	Onen Offer		1/10/14 1/10/14 SPA	- 1	offer etc.)	eferential	blic/rights/pr acquisition	/advice Company purchase/pulto			Mode of	a listed com
	· •					& 13.62 %	ര്	1 36 200			quisition		subsequent	<b>6</b>	Shareholdin Trading	pany
						_		Z	No. of the TM	SEBI	executed with lexecuted	the trade was was	subsequent through whom the trade	Member		
) )		_			-		Market	O#			executed	Was	the trade	Off William	Exchange	
			· -		_			98,200						dagiring	Buy	
							3,92,800	Ks.							ge Buy buy value	

Date: 01 / 10 / 2014
Place: Gandhidham

(Narendrasinh D. Rana)

#### FORM A

## Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 1992

### [Regulation 13 (1) and (6)]

Regulation 13(1) – Details of acquisition of 5% or more shares in a listed company

Name, PAN No. & address of shareholder with	Shareholding No. and prior to percenta acquisition of share	s e		Date of Mode of intimation acquisition to	9	Shareholding subsequent to acquisition	l	Exchang on which the trade	, o	Exchange Buy Buy value on which quantity the trade
telephone number			/advice.	Company	Company purchase/pu		ੜ	whom the trade was	nom the was	
		rignts acquired	acquisition(		eferential		(D) =		٠	٠
			specify)		offer etc.)		_	with SEBI Registratio	vith SEBI Registratio	with SEBI Registratio
								the TM	he TM	the TM
Ashok Kumar Dudi	37,150 equity share	98,200 Equity	1/10/14	1/10/14	1/10/14 1/10/14 Off-Market	1,35,350 equity N.A. share &		N. A.	Off Market	20
AFAPD6184M		Share &			s and	13.54%				
Plot No. 265, Near		9.82%			Open Offer					
Swaminarayan					Shares)					
Gurukul, Ward-10A,										
Gandhidham-										
370201							1			

Date: 01 | 10 | 2-014 Place: Gandhidham



FORM B

[Regulations 13(2), 13(2A) and 13(6)]

Details of shares or voting rights held by Director or Officer and his dependants or Promoter or Person who is part of Promoter Group of a listed company, or positions taken in derivatives by Director or Officer of a listed company and his dependents.

370201	Gandhidham-	Sector-4,	Piot No. 110,	ACBPR2841R	Pan No.	Rana	Narendrasinh	370201	Gandhidham-	Ward 12/B,	Plot No. 267,	ABPPA8834J		Marilin B Acharva				•		ector/			erson	Address of	Name, PAN No. & Date of	
					-	1, 10, 14	5 5 1 1.						1) 10] 14 equity shi		Gr <b>q</b> up.	Promoter	part of	Promoter/  Group/	becoming	Date of	Officer-OR becoming	Director /	office of	assuming	j	1
					& 13.62%	equity snare	1,36,200					& 27.33%	equity share	2,73,250		Officer.	Director/	Group/	becoming t of Promoter	Promoter/par	becoming	at the time of company purchase	g rights held to	shares/votin Intimation acquisition interince	No. & % of	
				_		1.1.1.1.1.1	I I I O I I L OTT-				•			1110116								company	ō	intimation	Date of	
		Clier)	Open	1	TOOL 1		(Dra	2	Cliei)-	O Contract	OPA 1	Holding +	(Pre	Off-Market				offer etc.)	a	ngnis /			•	acquisition	Mode of	
	•			<del></del>			2	>						Z.>		ine iw	n No. of	Kegisirano	Will or or	executed	_					
	-						Market	2					Market	Ç	2						gyacarca	everyted	mar made	the trade	exchange buy	1
	_						1	200						1,95,050	1 05 050										ntity V	
				-	•		1	3 92 800						7,02,000	7 83 600										value	-

Ashok Kumar	•	1,35,350		Off-Market N.A	N.A.	Off	98,200  3,92,800	3,92,800
	5		=	j				
Dudi	11.00.14	equity share	(Pre	(Pre		Market		
Ö		& 13.54%		Holding +	•			
184M				SPA +				
Plot No. 265, Near				Open				
Swaminarayan				Offer)				
Gurukul, Ward-								
10A,								
Gandhidham-							-	
370201								

Note: The above table shall be applicable with suitable modifications to disclosures for position taken in derivatives also.

Date: 01 / 10) 2 0 14
Place: Gandhidham

Maulin B. Acharya キーメー

Narendrasinh Rana

Ashok Kumar Dudi

#### Note:

We were jointly holding 1,52,750 equity shares of the company. We then we have acquired 1,43,900 equity shares through SPA from outgoing promoters and open offer was made vide Public Announcement dated 20.06.2014. We received a total of 2,48,150 equity shares from Public in the open offer. We jointly become Promoters of the Company and having control of the Company.

· FORM C

#### [Regulation 13(3) and (6)]

# respect of persons holding more than 5% shares in a listed company

	(A T) } T) T)	710	<u> </u>	0 > 0	<u>&gt; ≥</u> [					o Z	Za	Re
Gandhidham- 370201	Rana Pan No. ACBPR2841R Plot No. 110, Sector-4,	370201 Narendrasinh	Ward 12/B, Gandhidham-	Pan No. ABPPA8834J Plot No. 267,	Maulin B. Acharya	L_				of shareholders a		gulation 13(3)
	share & 3.80%	38000 equity	•	& 7.76%	77,600 equity Share				·	of shareholders acquisition/sal shares/	olding	Regulation 13(3) - Details of change in shareholding in respect of persons more many and reading
	share & 9.82%	98,200		19.57%					rights s acquired/s sold		No. & %	ıange in sh
		111012014 1/10/2014		-	1)10 2014 1/10/2014 (SPA equity Shares &				rights shares/ acquired/ sale of shares sold specify	on of	Receipt of allotment	nareholding II
		1) 10/2010			1101201				·		Date of Intimation la	1 respect of
	Shares and share & Open Offer 13.62% Shares)	Off-Market		Open Offer 27 33% Shares)	(SPA equity Shares and share &	Off-Market		oner etc.)	<u>=</u>	se/	9	persons no
	13.62%	1,36,200 equity		27.33%	equity share &	2.73.250	,		sale	rights post- whom the was acquisition/ trade was executed	. % 0	0 0/ 16
		Z				Σ		on No. of the TM	executed with SEBI	whom the trade was le		
		Market			Market	Off				was, executed	,	Eychange Bu
		98,200	3			1,95,650					antity	₹
		3,32,000	202 800			7,82,600					(in Rs.)	Buy value
-	·		<u>'</u>			,			,		quantity	
			'			•						Sell value

370201	Gandhidham-	10A,	Gurukul, Ward	Swaminarayar	Near	Plot No. 265,	AFAPD6184M	Pan No.	Dudi	Ashok Kumar
				_				3.72%	share &	Ashok Kumar 37,150 equity 98,200
		•					9.82%	share &	equity	98,200
									1	Off-Market
				_,,						1110111
						Shares)	Open Offer 13.54%	Shares and	(SPA  equity	Off-Market 1,35,350 N.A.
-			•				13.54%	share &	equity	1,35,350
										N.A.
									ואומואמו	Off
										98,200
									-	98,200  3,92,800
										ı
										ı

Date: 01 | 10 | 2014 Place: Gandhidham

Maulin B. Acharya 🚉

Narendrasinh Rana 🗅

Ashok Kumar Dudi 🏃

#### Note:

We have jointly acquired 1,43,900 equity shares through SPA from outgoing promoters and 2,48,150 equity shares from Public in Open Offer. Post completion of the open offer, we jointly become Promoters of the Company and also have controlling stake in the Company.